Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: PODHALANSKI: F1 ZAK GRUPA 3

RUNDA |

Turniej 1 w dniach 14-09-2024/15-09-2024
L.p. Gospodarze

1 Gronik Gronkéw

2 LKS Szaflary Il

3 LKS Szaflary |

4 Gronik Gronkéw

5 GORALE NOWY TARG |

6 AP SZAFLARY

7 LKS Szaflary |

8 LKS Szaflary Il

9 GORALE NOWY TARG I

10 LKS Szaflary Il

11 Gronik Gronkow

12 AP SZAFLARY

13 GORALE NOWY TARG I

14 LKS Szaflary |

15 GORALE NOWY TARG |

Turniej 2 w dniach 28-09-2024/29-09-2024
L.p. Gospodarze

16 LKS Szaflary Il

17 LKS Szaflary |

18 GORALE NOWY TARG I

19 LKS Szaflary Il

20 AP SZAFLARY

21 Gronik Gronkow

22 GORALE NOWY TARG I

23 LKS Szaflary |

Goscie

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

LKS Szaflary Il

LKS Szaflary |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

Gronik Gronkéw

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary Il

AP SZAFLARY

Gronik Gronkow

Goscie

Gronik Gronkéw

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary Il

Gronik Gronkoéw

Data

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

2024-09-14

Data

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

Godz.

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Godz.

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Miejsce

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary. Auaustvni
Suskiego 164b)

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary. Auaustvn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Auaustvni
Suskiego 164b)

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary. Augustvn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)

Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Augustyn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Augustyn:

Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar

(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)
Stadion LKS Szaflar
(Szaflary, Augustyn:
Suskiego 164b)

Miejsce

Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
TYSiqclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Tysiqclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
TYSiqclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Tara

TYSiqcIecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Tara
Tysigclecia 74)
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Turniej 3 w dniach 12-10-2024/13-10-2024

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary |

LKS Szaflary Il

Gronik Gronkéw

GORALE NOWY TARG |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

AP SZAFLARY

L.p. Gospodarze

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Turniej 4 w dniach 26-10-2024/27-10-2024

LKS Szaflary |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary |

Gronik Gronkow

LKS Szaflary Il

GORALE NOWY TARG |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG I

LKS Szaflary |

LKS Szaflary Il

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG |

Gronik Gronkéw

L.p. Gospodarze

46

47

GORALE NOWY TARG I

GORALE NOWY TARG |

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG II

GORALE NOWY TARG |

AP SZAFLARY

LKS Szaflary |

Gronik Gronkéw

LKS Szaflary Il

Goscie

LKS Szaflary Il

Gronik Gronkow

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG I

GORALE NOWY TARG |

AP SZAFLARY

LKS Szaflary |

LKS Szaflary Il

Gronik Gronkow

GORALE NOWY TARG |

AP SZAFLARY

Gronik Gronkow

GORALE NOWY TARG I

LKS Szaflary Il

LKS Szaflary |

Goscie

LKS Szaflary |

LKS Szaflary Il

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-09-28

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

2024-10-12

Data

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Godz.

09:00

09:00

Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

¥S|qcIeC|a 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

stqclema 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce (Nowy Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowyv Targ

Y&qclema 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowv Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowv Targ

quclema 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Tysiaclecia 74)

Miejsce

LKS Gronik Gronkéw
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkéw
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkéow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkéw
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkéw
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkéw
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

LKS Gronik Gronkow
(Gronkow 243)

Miejsce

Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Tara

Ysu’qclema 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Tara
Tysiaclecia 74)

ynik
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG II

LKS Szaflary Il

LKS Szaflary |

AP SZAFLARY

GORALE NOWY TARG |

Gronik Gronkéw

GORALE NOWY TARG |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

LKS Szaflary |

Gronik Gronkow

AP SZAFLARY

LKS Szaflary Il

Gronik Gronkow

GORALE NOWY TARG |

AP SZAFLARY

Gronik Gronkow

GORALE NOWY TARG I

LKS Szaflary |

LKS Szaflary Il

AP SZAFLARY

Gronik Gronkéw

LKS Szaflary Il

GORALE NOWY TARG |

LKS Szaflary |

GORALE NOWY TARG I

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

2024-10-26

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

st)cleua 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

Y&qcleua 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce (Nowy Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowyv Targ

stqclema 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce (Nowv Tara

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Tara
Ysu’:)clec;la 74)
Stadion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Ysaclema 74)
dion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
¥S|qcle0|a 74)
dion Sportowy
"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

¥S|qcle0|a 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Ysuqclema 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ

¥S|qcle0|a 74)
dion Sportowy

"Gorce (Nowy Targ

Tysigclecia 74)
Stadion Sportowy

"Gorce" (Nowy Targ
Tysiaclecia 74)
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